
Tuesday 28 March 2023 VETS 18 Hole FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIP
RND 2 Lady/Lady Man/Ma

Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 30
Members: 30

Visitors: None
GA, Yellow, Men (Par 64)
GA, Yellow, Women (Par 64)

Printed on 28/03/2023 Member Magic Page 1

Team Comp Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Alby Malcolm (13) / Gordon Spence (16) 14.5 62.5 / 77 {–2}
2 GLENN McKay (6) / Ian Brown (6) 6 66 / 72 {+2}
3 JOHN Whitford (16) / Philip Carter (14) 15 68 / 83 {+4}
4 RON Gann (11) / MAL Crealy (13) 12 69 / 81 {+5}
5 STEPHEN Lloyd (17) / JOHN Tudor (14) 15.5 72.5 / 88 {+8}
6 Matthew Monsuere (14) / GLEN Harlum (22) 18 74 / 92 {+10}
7 DAVE Wheeler (29) / Robert Parth (20) 24.5 74.5 / 99 {+10}
8 Ross Crewdson (17) / GARRY Miskell (23) 20 80 / 100 {+16}
9 GARY Pawsey (13) / BARRY Saward (22) 17.5 81.5 / 99 {+17}
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Team Comp Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Vicki Crewdson (29) / CAROLE Kemp (28) 28.5 70.5 / 99 {+6}
2 KAYE Vincent (23) / Carol Hancock (28) 25.5 70.5 / 96 {+6}
3 Stella Kelly (23) / Lavon Byrnes (30) 26.5 70.5 / 97 {+6}
4 Mavis Blue (22) / ANN Finlay (18) 20 71 / 91 {+7}
5 Caryl Baker Turley (15) / DEBI Mee (34) 24.5 71.5 / 96 {+7}
6 LYNETTE Potter (13) / Joyce Douglass (33) 23 72 / 95 {+8}
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Team Scratch Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 GLENN McKay (6) / Ian Brown (6) 6 72 {+8}
2 Alby Malcolm (13) / Gordon Spence (16) 14.5 77 {+13}
3 RON Gann (11) / MAL Crealy (13) 12 81 {+17}
4 JOHN Whitford (16) / Philip Carter (14) 15 83 {+19}
5 STEPHEN Lloyd (17) / JOHN Tudor (14) 15.5 88 {+24}
6 Matthew Monsuere (14) / GLEN Harlum (22) 18 92 {+28}
7 DAVE Wheeler (29) / Robert Parth (20) 24.5 99 {+35}
8 GARY Pawsey (13) / BARRY Saward (22) 17.5 99 {+35}
9 Ross Crewdson (17) / GARRY Miskell (23) 20 100 {+36}
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Team Scratch Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Mavis Blue (22) / ANN Finlay (18) 20 91 {+27}
2 LYNETTE Potter (13) / Joyce Douglass (33) 23 95 {+31}
3 KAYE Vincent (23) / Carol Hancock (28) 25.5 96 {+32}
4 Caryl Baker Turley (15) / DEBI Mee (34) 24.5 96 {+32}
5 Stella Kelly (23) / Lavon Byrnes (30) 26.5 97 {+33}
6 Vicki Crewdson (29) / CAROLE Kemp (28) 28.5 99 {+35}


